Pin Name Notes
1 Hall sensor A
2 Hall sensor B
3 Hall sensor C
AllMotion will provide
assistance determining
correct hookup
4 +15V Hall sensor power If +5V needed, use encoder power.

3-643813-8 E-MotionSupply 部件号 A31111-ND
主要特点
订货信息
名称 型号
EZSV17 Servo Drive.............................................. EZSV17
RS232 to 485 Converter (option).............................. RS485
USB to 485 Converter (option)............................... USB485
接口分布
Model EZSV17 actual size
伺服驱动控制器
EZSV17
LIFE LED
STATUS LED
ADDRESS
SWITCH
POWER/COMMUNICATION
I/O
 C
O
N
N
M
O
TO
R
 C
O
N
N
- 0.610"
+ 0.610"
- 0.610"
+ 0.610"
+ 0.813"
- 0.813"
+ 0.813"
- 0.813"
+ 0.638"
- 0.638"
+ 0.638"
-0.638""
0.125" DIAM HOLE,
0.250" DIAM PAD (2X)
0.000"
+20V TO +40V
G
R
O
U
N
D
R
S
48
5
A
R
S
48
5
B
POWER INPUT AND
COMMUNICATION
HALL C
HALL SENSORS /MOTOR DRIVERS
+15V HALL SENSOR POWER
HALL SENSOR GROUND
PHASE A DRIVER
HALL A
HALL B
PHASE C DRIVER
PHASE B DRIVER
A/D IN #3 OR HOME/LOWER LIMIT INPUT